Bus

Rail Re40

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

s e
al f‘ 3 fn.l_[_{lorr bBei

Go to website

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday 08:43-18:43
Tuesday 08:43-18:43
Wednesday 08:43-18:43
Thursday 08:43-18:43
Friday 08:43-18:43
Saturday 08:43-18:43
Sunday 08:43-18:43
Route info

Direction: Nirnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

- 1 S ——

\\\ Waischenfeld y Cre_u'!ien 'f.'NP. ot B hanacr
A2 ! ; P stad P
Hirschaid b o RN arm Kulm Y,
o K Windischeschenbac
M. EBermannstadt b == Fr-e" ot X
l J Feghiz S Me ;rwr
b USTa
Forchheim rafenwahr an der/Waldnzab
heim? l'] - Graf I derWaldnaat
- Auerbac X N S
/! Betrenstein' in ‘d_er Oberpfalz —~Weiden in
Baiersdorf 22 4 i der qmrpfmz
i Grafenbery ) | b
! p Vilseck J ]
Erlangen
1 g Eckental X N : 3
E 4 if! v
Aq Lauf an den. \i
g Lﬁ e Pfreimd
3 Nur _Nabburg

B M'Jl"’nherq_

! Werdelsteln :
5chwetéa:n ]. \'\'\

. dorf
EE-ﬂrilld!'Elr'bd:!l I ""Nel:n'lar'—:r |
:l | in der Oberpfalz Truppenibungsplatz b Bl
moth.  Allersberg ] Hohenfels b
o i | \ ! Ob
J b LY -
b \ et - Maxhiitte- 3
L Loyatd S Haidhiof NI
; ! { "'Pdraby:-g ,fi,‘
I.-l Heideck \ 3 Reqehstauf
Pleirifeld \ Berching 1
4 Thalmassing o Ay
% © OpenStreetMap contributors

{

e - = e Haman

B Reqp BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

04:37-04:26

04:37-04:26

04:37-04:26

04:37-04:26

04:37-04:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof — Schwandorf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Irrenlohe

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Lauf(rechts Pegnitz)

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

00:22-18:05

00:22-18:05

00:22-18:05

00:22-18:05

00:22-05:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Amberg, Bf

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

04:03-23:08

04:03-23:08

04:03-23:08

04:03-23:08

04:03-23:08

06:05-23:08

06:05-23:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 16:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 16:08
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 16:08
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 08:08-16:08
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 14:08-16:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 14.08-16:08
Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 00:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:17
Schwandorf

Wednesday 00:17
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 00:17
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 00:17
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 00:17
Hartmannshof Sunday 00:17
Hersbruck(r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 09:08-17:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:08-17:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 09:08-17:08
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 09:08-17:08
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 13:08-17:08
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 09:08-17:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 09:08-17:08
Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 11:08-19:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:08-19:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 11:08-19:08
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 11:08-19:08
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 09:08-19:08
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 11:08-19:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 11:08-19:08
Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37

14:05-20:37

20:37

20:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 21:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 21:08
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 21:08
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 21:08
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 21:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 21.08
Hersbruck(r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

00:22-17:43

00:22-17:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Freihols

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

06:30-17:05

06:30-17:05

06:30-17:05

06:30-17:05

06:30-12:43

06:30-12:43

06:30-12:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Freihols

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

15:43-16:43

15:43-16:43

15:43-16:43

15:43-16:43

15:43-16:43

15:43-16:43

15:43-16:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

21:37-22:37

21:37-22:37

21:37-22:37

21:37-22:37

21:37-22:37

21:37-22:37

21:37-22:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 08:08-22:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:08-22:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 08:08-22:08
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 08:08-22:08
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 10:08-22:08
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 08:08-22:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 08:08-22:08
Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Amberg, Bf

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

04:59-17:28

04:59-17:28

04:59-17:28

04:59-17:28

04:59

04:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

13:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck Bf rechts Peg

Hartmannshof Bahnhof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen(b Sulzb)

Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Amberg, Bf

Irrenlohe

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

05:29

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 20:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 20:08
Amberg, Bf

Thursday 20:08
Su.-Ro., Bahnhof

Friday 20:08
Neukirchen b. Su.-Ro., Bahnhof
Etzelwang Saturday 20:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 20:08
Hersbruck(r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

Re40 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schwandorf in
Bayern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re40-1850618303-2338873415

